MANUAL OR TABLE
OPT14-2100



https://www.centrifugen.com

MANUAL OR TABLE OPT14-2100

Manual Operation table are suitable for various operation tables conducted by medical unit. The OR table and

accessories are ergonomic and can be used across multiple disciplines. Various actions are controlled by hydraulic

pneumatic system. 360° rotation helps every surgical requirement.
Used in Medical unit, Surgery, Operation theatre, cardiovascular, pediatric, gynecology, abdominal, gall bladder, plastic

surgery and more.

Also known as Manual surgical table, Manual OR Table, Manual operating table.

OPT14-2100 MANUAL OR TABLE

The super low level design can enable doctor to conduct operation sitting by

operating table

Adopt electric hydraulic double cylinder elevating with stable performance

Import rotor and Electromagnetic valve
Imported sealing ring and is durable

The base seat and upright column covering are made of high quality 304 stainless
steel which is anti-corrosive and can be easily cleaned

Electric braking control which is easily for moving operating table

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Table Length

Table Width

Height Adjustment
Head board upwards
Head board downwards
Backboard upwards
Backboard downwards
Waist board lifting

Leg board downwards

OPT14-2100
2100+£50 mm
480+20 mm

(800~1050) £20 mm

Cenbrifugen

Centrifugen
82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA
Email: info@centrifugen.com | Website: centrifugen.com

>45°
>90°
>80°
>30°
>120°
>90°



