MANUAL OR TABLE OPT14-2100



MANUAL OR TABLE OPT14-2100

Manual Operation table are suitable for various operation tables conducted by medical unit. The OR table and accessories are ergonomic and can be used across multiple disciplines. Various actions are controlled by hydraulic pneumatic system. 360° rotation helps every surgical requirement.

Used in Medical unit, Surgery, Operation theatre, cardiovascular, pediatric, gynecology, abdominal, gall bladder, plastic surgery and more.

Also known as Manual surgical table, Manual OR Table, Manual operating table.

OPT14-2100 MANUAL OR TABLE

The super low level design can enable doctor to conduct operation sitting by operating table

Adopt electric hydraulic double cylinder elevating with stable performance Import rotor and Electromagnetic valve

Imported sealing ring and is durable

The base seat and upright column covering are made of high quality 304 stainless steel which is anti-corrosive and can be easily cleaned

Electric braking control which is easily for moving operating table



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	OPT14-2100
Table Length	2100±50 mm
Table Width	480±20 mm
Height Adjustment	(800~1050) ±20 mm
Head board upwards	≥45°
Head board downwards	≥90°
Backboard upwards	≥80°
Backboard downwards	≥30°
Waist board lifting	≥120°
Leg board downwards	≥90°



Centrifugen

82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA Email: info@centrifugen.com | Website: centrifugen.com